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UNIVERSITA' DEGLI STUDI DI TORINO 

Dottorato di ricerca in “FISICA” ciclo XXXIV della Scuola di Dottorato 
in “SCIENZE DELLA NATURA E TECNOLOGIE INNOVATIVE”. 

PhD programme in “PHYSICS” (34th cycle) of the PhD School in 
“NATURAL SCIENCES AND INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES”. 

Risultati della valutazione dei titoli (svoltasi in data 12 Aprile 2018) 
e convocazione alla prova orale dell'11 Maggio 2018 

Results of the assessment of qualifications (on 12th April 2018).  
The interview will take place on 11th May 2018 

Pre-matricola/ 
Application code 

Data nascita/ 
Date of birth Punteggio/Score 

4 06/01/1995 11

6 07/02/1994 20

7 17/03/1993 31

8 18/04/1989 30

9 10/01/1993 33

10 13/07/1987 20

11 20/04/1994 35

12 09/01/1993 23

13 07/03/1993 34
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Pre-matricola/ 
Application code 

Data nascita/ 
Date of birth Punteggio/Score 

14 12/09/1993 22 

15 21/01/1994 30 

16 27/12/1993 27 

17 24/06/1993 29 

18 22/07/1993 22 

19 10/06/1994 24 

20 05/06/1992 34 

21 29/12/1994 32 

22 05/07/1994 36 

23 27/10/1990 22 

26 09/05/1992 22 

27 01/03/1993 29 

28 21/06/1993 22 

29 12/10/1992 33 

30 30/08/1990 30 

31 07/11/1991 28 

32 04/06/1993 33 

33 26/05/1986 19 

34 09/06/1990 19 

35 29/03/1993 26 

36 11/11/1994 23 

37 18/01/1988 18 

38 02/01/1992 32 

39 20/05/1992 25 



 3/5

Pre-matricola/ 
Application code 

Data nascita/ 
Date of birth Punteggio/Score 

40 23/09/1992 26 

41 07/05/1994 34 

43 23/05/1992 31 

44 04/03/1992 24 

45 04/01/1990 23 

46 26/04/1991 26 

47 14/09/1993 24 

49 19/02/1993 27 

50 31/03/1994 24 

51 24/07/1990 25 

52 01/11/1992 27 

53 07/04/1994 29 

54 28/03/1993 27 

55 02/10/1994 35 

56 16/08/1990 28 

57 16/12/1992 29 

58 22/07/1992 29 

60 18/03/1993 29 

61 08/11/1993 22 

62 25/03/1994 13 

65 28/05/1994 13 

68 30/06/1989 25 

 
 

 
Secondo quanto stabilito dal bando di concorso risultano ammessi alla prova 
successiva tutti i candidati che hanno ottenuto un punteggio minimo di 24. 
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The minimum score to be obtained in the assessment of qualifications for admission 
into the following stages of the evaluation is 24 points. 
 
 

La prova orale si svolgerà presso l’ Aula Wataghin del Dipartimento di Fisica -  Via 
P. Giuria, 1 – Torino (esclusi i colloqui telematici autorizzati), secondo il seguente 
calendario di convocazione: 
 
The oral exam will take place (excluding authorized telematic interviews) at the Room 
Wataghin - Dipartimento di Fisica -  Via P. Giuria, 1 – Torino, according to the 
following schedule: 
 
 
Venerdì 11 Maggio 2018 / Friday 11th May, 2018  
Candidates who asked to be interviewed through Skype 
(the time will be communicated by email by the president of the selection committee) 
 
 

Lunedì 14 Maggio 2018 dalle ore 09:00 alle ore 13:00 

Monday 14th May 2018 - between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. 

Pre-matricola/Application code Data nascita/Date of birth 
39 20/05/1992 
17 24/06/1993 
8 18/04/1989 
43 23/05/1992 
30 30/08/1990 
22 05/07/1994 
29 12/10/1992 
32 04/06/1993 
19 10/06/1994 

 
 

Lunedì 14 Maggio 2018 dalle ore 14:00 alle ore 19:00 

Monday 14th May 2018 - between 2:00 p.m. and 7:00 p.m. 

Pre-matricola/Application code Data nascita/Date of birth 
11 20/04/1994 
58 22/07/1992 
56 16/08/1990 
53 07/04/1994 
21 29/12/1994 
31 07/11/1991 
38 02/01/1992 
13 07/03/1993 
46 26/04/1991 
51 24/07/1990 
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Martedì 15 Maggio 2018 dalle ore 09:00 alle ore 13:00 

Tuesday 15th May 2018 - between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. 

Pre-matricola/Application code Data nascita/Date of birth 
55 02/10/1994 
20 05/06/1992 
40 23/09/1992 
44 04/03/1992 
52 01/11/1992 
50 31/03/1994 
54 28/03/1993 
7 17/03/1993 

 
 

Martedì 15 Maggio 2018 dalle ore 14:00 alle ore 19:00 

Tuesday 15th May 2018 - between 2:00 p.m. and 7:00 p.m. 

Pre-matricola/Application code Data nascita/Date of birth 
27 01/03/1993 
49 19/02/1993 
57 16/12/1992 
47 14/09/1993 
16 27/12/1993 
35 29/03/1993 
41 07/05/1994 
9 10/01/1993 
60 18/03/1993 
15 21/01/1994 
68 30/06/1989 

 
 

 
F.to  LA COMMISSIONE GIUDICATRICE 
              The Examination Board 
 
 

Torino, 4 May 2018 / 4th May 2018 


